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Portable multi output distributors and Ex cable
reels
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CABLE REELS 

We offer high-class distributors and drums that have been adapted to work in
explosion zones 1 and 2. These are elements that meet all currently applicable norms
and standards. Thanks to cable reels and portable distributors, many electrical devices
can be used in extreme conditions.
The offered multi-output distributors have flanged sockets. Their protection level is IP
66, which makes them reliable in all industrial conditions. Thanks to their unique
structure, cable reels can be used as power supplies for portable electrical devices.
This also applies to potentially explosive areas. Each user can freely adjust the plugs
and sockets to meet their individual requirements.

Stainless steel cable reels enable connection of up to three power sockets. Welded
pins enable connection to the equipotential and safety conductors. Wall mounting is
possible (on the inside or outside). Rubber models are perfect for the toughest
operating conditions.
Portable distributors are compact in size, which makes them easier to transport and
store. That's why they are used by, among others: police, rescue units, fire services.

BASIC DATA:

High degree of protection IP66
Portable electrical distributor equipped with sockets for use in potentially explosive areas
High resistance to mechanical damage
Resistance to chemical compounds and temperature fluctuations
Various socket combinations

MODELS AVAILABLE:

Explosion-proof portable outlet distributor: 16 A 3-pole
Explosion-proof portable outlet distributor: 16 A 5-pole
Explosion-proof cable reel: 16 A 3 and 5-pole,
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Explosion-proof cable reel: 32 A 4 and 5 poles
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Portable outlet distributor 16 A 3-pole | 16 A 5-pole
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Description

2 x 16 A socket
1 x 16 A socket
1 x 16 A socket
2 x 16 A socket
3 x 16 A socket
2 x 16 A socket
1 x 16 A socket
1 x 16 A socket
2 x 16 A socket
3 x 16 A socket

Version

3-pole
5-pole
3-pole
5-pole
3-pole
3-pole
5-pole
3-pole
5-pole
3-pole

Connection cable

2 m
2 m
2 m
2 m
2 m
5 m
5 m
5 m
5 m
5 m

Catalogue no.

-
5.GHG 931 0003 R0011
-
5.GHG 931 0003 R0012
5.GHG 931 0003 R0013
-
5.GHG 931 0003 R0021
-
5.GHG 931 0003 R0022
5.GHG 931 0003 R0023



Cable reel 16 A 3-pole | 16 A 5-pole | 32 A 5-pole
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Description

1 x flanged socket 16 A 3-pole
1 x flanged socket 16 A 5-pole
3 x flanged socket 16 A 3-pole
2 x flanged socket 16 A 5-pole
2 x flanged socket 32 A 4-pole
2 x flanged socket 32 A 5-pole
1 x flanged socket 16 A 5-pole
1 x flanged socket 32 A 5-pole
502 Ex 200 - 250 V, 16 A 3-pole, 6 h (1P, N, PE)
502 Ex 200 - 250 V, 16 A 3-pole, 6 h (1P, N, PE)
502 Ex 380 - 415 V, 16 A 5-pole, 6 h (3P, N, E)
502 Ex 200 - 250 V, 16 A 3-pole, 6 h (1P, N, PE)
502 Ex 380 - 415 V, 16 A 5-pole, 6 h (3P, N, E)
502 Ex 200 - 250 V, 16 A 3-pole, 6 h (1P, N, PE)

Version

-
5 x 2,5 mm2
3 x 2,5 mm2
5 x 2,5 mm2
4 x 4 mm2
5 x 4 mm2
-
5 x 4 mm
50 m, 3 x 2,5 mm2
30 m, 3 x 2,5 mm2
30 m, 5 x 2,5 mm2
30 m, 3 x 2.5 mm2 with chassis
30 m, 5 x 2,5 mm2 with chassis
50 m, 3 x 2,5 mm2 with chassis

Connection cable

20 m
20 m
20 m
20 m
20 m
20 m
20 m
20 m
-
-
-
-
-
-

Type

steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
rubber
rubber
rubber
rubber
rubber
rubber

Catalogue no.

-
5.GHG 931 0003 R0031
5.GHG 931 0003 R0032
5.GHG 931 0003 R0033
5.GHG 931 0003 R0034
5.GHG 931 0003 R0035
-
5.GHG 931 0003 R0036
5.GHG 931 0004 R0001
5.GHG 931 0005 R0001
5.GHG 931 0006 R0001
5.GHG 931 0008 R0001
5.GHG 931 0009 R0001
5.GHG 931 0010 R0001


