Wygenerowano: 2025-04-19 12:25:10



Portable multi output distributors and Ex cable reels

HOME > CATEGORIES > CONNECTING FITTINGS EX > ATEX ZONE > PORTABLE MULTI-OUTPUT DISTRIBUTORS AND EX CABLE REELS

We offer high-class distributors and drums that have been adapted to work in explosion zones 1 and 2. These are elements that meet all currently applicable norms and standards. Thanks to cable reels and portable distributors, many electrical devices can be used in extreme conditions.

The offered multi-output distributors have flanged sockets. Their protection level is IP 66, which makes them reliable in all industrial conditions. Thanks to their unique structure, cable reels can be used as power supplies for portable electrical devices. This also applies to potentially explosive areas. Each user can freely adjust the plugs and sockets to meet their individual requirements.

Stainless steel cable reels enable connection of up to three power sockets. Welded pins enable connection to the equipotential and safety conductors. Wall mounting is possible (on the inside or outside). Rubber models are perfect for the toughest operating conditions.

Portable distributors are compact in size, which makes them easier to transport and store. That's why they are used by, among others: police, rescue units, fire services.

BASIC DATA:

- High degree of protection IP66
- Portable electrical distributor equipped with sockets for use in potentially explosive areas
- High resistance to mechanical damage
- Resistance to chemical compounds and temperature fluctuations
- Various socket combinations

MODELS AVAILABLE:

- Explosion-proof portable outlet distributor: 16 A 3-pole
- Explosion-proof portable outlet distributor: 16 A 5-pole
- Explosion-proof cable reel: 16 A 3 and 5-pole,

• Explosion-proof cable reel: 32 A 4 and 5 poles

GALERIA PRODUKTU WRAZ Z PRZYKŁADOWYMI REALIZACJAMI





DOCUMENTS

Data sheet Kliknij aby pobrać

Portable outlet distributor 16 A 3-pole | 16 A 5-pole

No.	Description	Version	Connection cable	Catalogue no.
1	2 x 16 A socket	3-pole	2 m	-
2	1 x 16 A socket	5-pole	2 m	5.GHG 931 0003 R0011
3	1 x 16 A socket	3-pole	2 m	-
4	2 x 16 A socket	5-pole	2 m	5.GHG 931 0003 R0012
5	3 x 16 A socket	3-pole	2 m	5.GHG 931 0003 R0013
6	2 x 16 A socket	3-pole	5 m	-
7	1 x 16 A socket	5-pole	5 m	5.GHG 931 0003 R0021
8	1 x 16 A socket	3-pole	5 m	-
9	2 x 16 A socket	5-pole	5 m	5.GHG 931 0003 R0022
10	3 x 16 A socket	3-pole	5 m	5.GHG 931 0003 R0023

Cable reel 16 A 3-pole | 16 A 5-pole | 32 A 5-pole

No.	Description	Version	Connection cable	Туре	Catalogue no.
1	1 x flanged socket 16 A 3-pole	-	20 m	steel	-
2	1 x flanged socket 16 A 5-pole	5 x 2,5 mm2	20 m	steel	5.GHG 931 0003 R0031
3	3 x flanged socket 16 A 3-pole	3 x 2,5 mm2	20 m	steel	5.GHG 931 0003 R0032
4	2 x flanged socket 16 A 5-pole	5 x 2,5 mm2	20 m	steel	5.GHG 931 0003 R0033
5	2 x flanged socket 32 A 4-pole	4 x 4 mm2	20 m	steel	5.GHG 931 0003 R0034
6	2 x flanged socket 32 A 5-pole	5 x 4 mm2	20 m	steel	5.GHG 931 0003 R0035
7	1 x flanged socket 16 A 5-pole	-	20 m	steel	-
8	1 x flanged socket 32 A 5-pole	5 x 4 mm	20 m	steel	5.GHG 931 0003 R0036
9	502 Ex 200 - 250 V, 16 A 3-pole, 6 h (1P, N, PE)	50 m, 3 x 2,5 mm2	-	rubber	5.GHG 931 0004 R0001
10	502 Ex 200 - 250 V, 16 A 3-pole, 6 h (1P, N, PE)	30 m, 3 x 2,5 mm2	-	rubber	5.GHG 931 0005 R0001
11	502 Ex 380 - 415 V, 16 A 5-pole, 6 h (3P, N, E)	30 m, 5 x 2,5 mm2	-	rubber	5.GHG 931 0006 R0001
12	502 Ex 200 - 250 V, 16 A 3-pole, 6 h (1P, N, PE)	30 m, 3×2.5 mm2 with chassis	-	rubber	5.GHG 931 0008 R0001
13	502 Ex 380 - 415 V, 16 A 5-pole, 6 h (3P, N, E)	30 m, 5 x 2,5 mm2 with chassis	-	rubber	5.GHG 931 0009 R0001
14	502 Ex 200 - 250 V, 16 A 3-pole, 6 h (1P, N, PE)	50 m, 3 x 2,5 mm2 with chassis	-	rubber	5.GHG 931 0010 R0001